School Name: KV ONGC AGARTALA

Region: SILCHAR

OBC NCL Lottery Result

Academic Year: 2025-2026

Std: Balvatika - 3

S No.

Application
Submissio
n Code

Name

Service
Category

Service
Sub
Category

Number of
Transfers

Lottery
Number /
Wait List
Number

3252600859
4125260005
6430

SAMRIDDH
SINGHA

NA

1/WL-1

3252601810
8225260012
6197

GARVIT
KUMAR

NA

2/ WL-2

3252600683
3625260010
4185

EDLYN
KHUMUJA
M

NA

NA

3/WL-3

3252601171
5025260016
2846

VARSHIL
SAHU

NA

4 [ WL-4

3252601190
3825260006
6958

SHIVANSHI
GHOSH

NA

NA

5/WL-5

3252600208
6825260001
0223

AKANKSHA
KUMARI

NA

6/ WL-6

10

3252600879
9325260004
8264

RUDRAKS
HI DAS

NA

NA

7 [ WL-7

11

3252601504
0725260014
1207

TANUSH R
UDRAPAUL

NA

NA

8 /WL-8

3252600120
6925260006
7808

SHIVANSH
DATTA

NA

NA

9/WL-9

3252600182
8225260003
6387

TANUSHRE
E BARIK

NA

NA

10/ WL-10




S No.

Application
Submissio
n Code

Name

Service
Category

Service
Sub
Category

Number of
Transfers

Lottery
Number /
Wait List
Number

3252600796
1925260004
3124

ADRITA
BHOWMIK

NA

NA

11 /WL-11

12

3252601506
0825260009
6090

ROUDRANI
L ROY

NA

NA

12 / WL-12

13

3252600144
6925260000
6775

SHIBANSHI
NATH

NA

NA

13 /WL-13

15

3252600810
9825260004
4039

EIKSHA
PAUL

NA

NA

14 [ WL-14

21

3252601834
5025260012
3615

AAHIKA
MISHRA

NA

NA

15/ WL-15

22

3252602505
3625260016
9250

SREEJITA
DEBNATH

NA

NA

16 / WL-16

17

3252601375
0525260012
3213

PIBAATON
ANGOM
MEITEI

NA

NA

17 | WL-17

18

3252601436
6025260008
1296

SAMRIDDH
SINGHA

NA

NA

18 / WL-18

20

3252601768
0525260010
7611

ARINDAM
SHIL

NA

NA

19 /WL-19

19

3252601462
9025260011
0498

ANANYA
NATH

NA

NA

20 / WL-20

16

3252600843
4825260013
7183

ANISHA
GHOSH

NA

NA

21 /WL-21

14

3252600147
5725260000
6888

RAKTIM SU
TRADHAR

NA

NA

22 [ WL-22
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